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showing
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15NEW ZEALAND POSTAL SERVICE.

OM

Total
Received

and
Despatched.
Mail
Seevices.

EXPENDITUEE.

Totals.

PROVINCE
OF
HAWKE'S
BAT.

O o d

Letters.
Newspapers.

Weight
of Newspapers inlbs.

O§
a£ "s"HS

n

_
Mode
of Conveyance.

Number of
times Weekly.

Cost
of Conveyance.

Salaries.
Contingencies

Expenditure.
Revenue

Trunk
Lines,—I.Napier

to
Wairoa

(Northern)

Wairoa
to

Mahia
...
II.
Napier
to

Waipawa
(Southern)

Waipawa
to

Porangahau
Porangahau
to
Wainui

3 15 3 1

8,075

6,299

134

179

15,166

3,806

10,360

4,278

268

145

864 21 271 594 16

56 54 43 31 15

Horse Horse Coach Coach Coach

1 iii

£
s.
d.

139
10
0

100
0

0

£

s.
d.

18
0

0

6

0

0

49
0

0

41
0

0

6

0

0

£

s.
d.

0

3

0

0

0

6

0

7

0

0

2

0

0

10
£

s.
d.

157
13
0

106
0

6

£

s.
d.

93
0

0

3

0

0

180
0

0

117
0

0

7

0

0

]
199
10
0

]
289
19
0

85
0

0

91
1

0

Branches,—I.Napier
to

Peka
Peka

II.
Clive
to

Pourerere
III.
Te
Aute
to

Patangata

IV.
Waipukurau
to
G-wavas

V.
Havelock
to

Kereru
Town

Branch

4 1 1 3 2 1

8,886

5,561

1,495

1,589

1,919

2,141

2,800

3,168

1,807

2,002

6,561

4,051

57,471

33,219

76,403

72,704

133,874
105,923

770 218 327 434 280 564

22 35 5 50 36 1

Horse Horse Horse Horse Horse Coach

i iiii6

53
19
6

58
0

0

28
0

0

50
8

0

40
0

0

43
0

0

18
0

0

6

0

0

12
0

0

12
0

0

25
0

0

0

2

6

0

0

6

0

16
0

10
0

4

0

72
2

0

58
0

0

34
0

6

62
9

6

52
1

0

68
4

0

100
0

0

17
0

0

24
0

0

33
0

0

23
0

0

65
0

0

Country
Mail
Services
—Totals

Chief
Post
Office,
Napier

25 1

4,359 10,178
348

797
7

6

193
0

0

490
0

0

13
0

160
7

8

991
10
6

650
7

8

662
0

0

819
17
4

—
14,537

:—

1,641
18
2

1,481
17
4

Totals
for
the

Province

26

\

348

...
797
7

6

683
0

0

161
10
8

■A M

TotaTi
Received

and
Despatched.
Mail
Seevices.

EXPENDITUEE.

Totals.

PROVINCE
OF

WELLINGTON.
O rMO rA

ID §

OS

Letters.
Newspapers.

Weight
of Newspapers in

lbs.

Mode
of Conveyance.

Number of
times Weekly.

Cost
of Conveyance.

Salaries.
Contingencies

Expenditure.
Revenue.

sI

I

Trunk
Lines,—I.North-western

—Wellington
to

Patea
...

II.
North-eastern
—Wellington
to

Upper
Hutt

...

III.

„

Wellington
to

Masterton

IV.

„

Masterton
to
Castle

Point

13 373

138,731 23,242 52,665 9,981

67,853 6,719 15,8655,141

13,570 1,344 3,173 1,028
150 19 64 34

Coach Coach Coach Horse

2 6 2 1

£

s.
d.

1,154
0

0

20
0

0

345
0

0

125
0

0

£
s.
d.

j

523
15
0

75
0

0

106
10
0

21
19
11

£

s.
d.

120
15
8

6

0

0

14
0

0

6

0

0

£

s.
d.

1,798
10
8

101
0

0

465
10
0

152
19
11

£

s.
d.

1,178
12
0

194
5

0

447
1

0

84
16
0

Branches,—I.Wellington
to

Karori
......
,,,

II.
Wellington
to
Makara

...
III.

Wanganui
to
Turakina

...
11

1,079 417 1,484

288 87 101

57 17 20

47i 13

Cart Cart Coach

2 1 6

18
0

0

10
0

0

20
0

0

5

0

0

5

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

25
0

0

17
0

0

20
0

0

8

8

0

4

6

0

12
13
0

...

Country
Mail
Services
—Totals

Chief
Post
Office,

Wellington

28 1

227,599 394,319
96,054 346,939

19,209 69,388
291*

1,692
0

0

737
4
11

1,545
0

0

150
15
8

297
1

8

2,580
0

7

1,842
1

8

1,930
1

0

10,249
0

8

12,179
1

8

...

Totals
for
the

Province

29

2911

1,692
0

0

621,918
442,993

88,597

...
...

2,282
4
11

447
17
4

4,422
2

3
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