Table No. 22.

TABLE showing the REVENUE, EXPENDITURE, &c., of the Postal Department in the Province of Hawke's Bay, in 1869.

			Fricks.	AL RECE	Total Received and D	DESPATCHED.		MAIL SERVICES.	ν. v.	144	Expenditure.		To	Totals.	
PROVINCE OF HAWKE'S BAY.	BAY.	J - JN	1	Letters.	Newspapers.	Weight of Newspapers in lbs.	Distance in Miles.	Mode of Conveyance.	Number of times Weekly.	Cost of Conveyance.	Salaries.	Contingencies Expenditure.	Expenditure.	Revenue.	
I. Napier to Wairoa (Northern) Wairoa to Mahia II. Napier to Waipawa (Southern) Waipawa to Porangahau Porangahau to Wainui Branches,— I. Napier to Peka Peka II. Clive to Pourerere	11141 11	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	8 H 70 B 4 H 4	8,075 134 15,166 10,360 268 8,886 1,495	6,299 179 3,806 4,278 145 5,561	864 21 271 271 594 16 770 218	32 4 4 6 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Horse Coach Coach Coach Coach Horse	नकननन नन	.s. 10 10 10 0 0	******************	. 10 HB400.	8. 13. 0 0 0 1. 13. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	**0000 <b>0</b> 00	
III. Te Aute to Fatangata IV. Waipukurau to Gwayas V. Havelock to Kereru Town Branch	::::	::::	- ଶିନୀ ଫି 	1,919 2,800 1,807 6,561	2,141 3,168 2,002 4,051	327 434 564 564	50 36 1	Horse Horse Uoach	9 9	44 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	6 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 25 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	. 62 9 6 62 9 6 68 1 0	24 33 23 0 65 0 0 0	
Country Mail Services—Totals Chief Post Office, Napier	::	::	25 57. 1 76.	57,471 76,403	33,219 72,704	4,359 10,178	348		::	9 1 161	193 0 0 490 0 0	1 3 0 160 7 8	991 10 6 650 7 8	662 0 0 819 17 4	
Totals for the Province	i	:	26 133,	133,874	105,923	14,537	348	:	:	9 4 464	0 0 889	161 10 8	1,641 18 2	1,481 17 4	

Table No. 23.

TABLE showing REVENUE, EXPENDITURE, &c., of the Postal Department in the Province of Wellington, in 1869.

		nue.	8. d. 12 0 5 0 1 0 16 0	8 0 6 0 13 0	1 0 0 8	1 8
Toos.	Totals.	Revenue.	£ 1,178 1 194 447 84 1	8 44 12 1	1,930	12,179
	T	Contingencies Expenditure.	s. d. 10 8 0 0 10 0 19 11	000	0 7	2 3
		Exper	£ 1,798 101 465 152	25 17 20	2,580	4,422
Ĭ		gencies	s. d. 15 8 0 0 0 0 0	00 00 :	15 8 1 8	17 4
METOIN,	٠.	Contin	35 120 14 6	ଷଷ	150 297	447
V ELLULI	Expenditure	Salaries.	s. d. 15 0 0 0 10 0 19 11	0 0 :	4 11 0 0	4 11
109	Expe	Sal	£ 523 75 106 21	70 TO	737	2,282
IADID SHOWING INDICATE TATIONE, WE, OF HOSTAL DEFARTMENT III THE LIVINGS OF WEIGHTON, III 1809		Cost of Conveyance.	8. d. 0 0 0 0 0 0	000	0 :	0 0
		Conve	£ 1,154 20 345 125	18 10 20	1,692	1,692
MENT III	ø,	Number of times Weekly.	1 2 6 6 2	6612		:
этап Легакт	MAIL SERVICES.	Mode of Conveyance.	Coach Coach Coach Horse	Cart Cart Coach		:
от ап		ni Miles.	150 19 64 34	4 13 13	291½	2913
E, &C., OI 1	DESPATCHED.	Weight of Rewspapers in lbs.	13,570 1,344 3,173 1,028	57 17 20	19,209 69,388	88,597
MATTER OF	TOTAL RECEIVED AND DI	Newspapers.	67,853 6,719 15,865 5,141	288 87 101	96,054 346,939	442,993
TVE (FOURTHER)		Letters.	138,731 23,242 52,665 9,981	1,079 417 1,484	227,599 394,319	621,918
	No. of Oppices.		37 33	HH	28	53
1	PROVINCE OF WELLINGTON.		:::: # #	! ! !	: :	:
STIT M O			es per Hu sterton	:::	::	:
			Trunk Lines,— I. North-western—Wellington to Pates II. North-eastern—Wellington to Upper Hutt Wellington to Masterton III. Masterton to Castle Point	:::	als	10e
חתפד			lington lington ington erton t	  	s—Tot llingto	Totals for the Province
		E OF	well Wast	Karor) Makar Purakii	Service ce, We	for the
,	PROVINCE		Trunk Lines,— orth-western—W orth-castern—W W M	Branches,—ellington to ellington to I anganui to I	Mail set Off	Potals :
			Trun. North-w North-e:	Branches,—I. Wellington to Karori II. Wellington to Makara III. Wanganui to Turakina	Country Mail Services—Totals Chief Post Office, Wellington	- '
			II. 1 III. IV.	HH	_	